HELLA

BRIEF INFORMATION
Ultratech Wiper

- Premium quality with streak-free silicon
> Smart 11-in-1 adapter system
- Extreme weather resistance

PRO D U CT FEATU R ES High demands require high-performance materials — that's

why HELLA's ultratech wiper blades are made from a

premium silicone compound. This ensures that water and ice

are reliably repelled, even in the toughest conditions, keeping

visibility clear in every season. The aerodynamic design

provides maximum contact with the windshield for a smooth,

streak-free wipe. The flexible silicone maintains its elasticity

even in freezing temperatures, reducing both streaking

and noise. And with a versatile adapter included,

2 “ installation is quick and effortless.
/ 11-in-1 adapter system

for a high application rate

Symmetrical design with aerodynamic
spoiler, one wiper for LHD & RHD

Stainless steel
flexor ensures
uniform pressure

Silicone blades last 3x longer than
typical rubber blades

High quality silicone blades glide smoothly even in
extreme temperature conditions, resulting in less
noise and streak-free wiping
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PRODUCT RANGE

Short Code Length inch Length mm
SW14A 14" 350 mm
SWI15A 15" 375 mm
SW16A 16" 400 mm
SW17A 17" 425 mm
SWI18A 18" 450 mm
SWI19A 19" 475 mm
SW20A 20" 500 mm
SW21A 21" 525 mm
SW22A 22" 550 mm
SW24A 24" 600 mm
SW26A 26" 650 mm
SW28A 28" 700 mm

Adapter

3U

Part number

358339141

358339151

358339161

358339171

358339181

358339191

358339201

358339211

358339221

358339241

358339261

358339281
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