



BRIEF INFORMATION

Ultratech Wiper

- Premium quality with streak-free silicon
- Smart 11-in-1 adapter system
- Extreme weather resistance

PRODUCT FEATURES



High demands require high-performance materials – that's why Hella's ultratech wiper blades are made from a premium silicone compound. This ensures that water and ice are reliably repelled, even in the toughest conditions, keeping visibility clear in every season. The aerodynamic design provides maximum contact with the windshield for a smooth, streak-free wipe. The flexible silicone maintains its elasticity even in freezing temperatures, reducing both streaking and noise. And with a versatile adapter included, installation is quick and effortless.

DETAILS



PRODUCT RANGE

Short Code	Length inch	Length mm	Adapter	Part number
SW14A	14"	350 mm		358339141
SW15A	15"	375 mm		358339151
SW16A	16"	400 mm		358339161
SW17A	17"	425 mm		358339171
SW18A	18"	450 mm		358339181
SW19A	19"	475 mm		358339191
SW20A	20"	500 mm	3U	358339201
SW21A	21"	525 mm		358339211
SW22A	22"	550 mm		358339221
SW24A	24"	600 mm		358339241
SW26A	26"	650 mm		358339261
SW28A	28"	700 mm		358339281